

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17816/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2005 in SA No. 702/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANURAG KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTT.JUDGE,BAGHPAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

(With appln. for permission to bring subsequent events on record and to  
file addl. documents)

Date: 05/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners submits that persons other than petitioners, some

of them below the petitioners, are still in service while the petitioners' services have been directed to be

terminated subsequent to the impugned judgment. Let the petitioners bring on record the relevant

facts on record on affidavit within two weeks, as prayed. Liberty to file other additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master