

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3937 OF 2006

ANURAG KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.JUDGE,BAGHPAT & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 886 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/06/2008 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up today and tomorrow, i.e, June 5 and
June 6, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master