

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3937 OF 2006

ANURAG KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.JUDGE,BAGHPAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 886 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder-affidavit)

Date: 14/02/2012 These Appeal/Petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

CA 3937

Mr. S.B.Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

MR. M.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

SLP 886

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr. Subodh Markandya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on February 16, 2012, as prayed
by Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, learned senior counsel for the
petitioners in S.L.P. (C) No. 886 of 2007.
(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master