

ITEM NO.104 + 121

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3937 OF 2006

ANURAG KUMAR &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.JUDGE,BAGHPAT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2509 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 886 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 28/02/2012      These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)      Mr.    S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr.    S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr.    Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.  
   Mr.    Kalmendra Mishra, Adv.  
   Mr.    Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

2

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent of the learned counsel for the parties,  
list the matters after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master